
Friday, Sept. 3esges.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane

|10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Musical programme
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15pm. London News
2.330 Home Service session.3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session,|including Questions and Answers5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger (first
broadcast)7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles
7.46 Talking Drums8.0 News from America8.5 Eye-witness News
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance (last broadcast)8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage10. O Sports séssion (Bill Mere-
hdit

10.15 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
Department) programme
12. 0 Close down

ZZB tie a=
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News3 Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Musical programme
Big SisterMusical programme
Nees: eporter (Suz-e
Midday
+Yhe ¢
Menu

& 1.15 p.m. ondon News2 In Rhythmic Tempo2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Gage3.0 or Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session(Tony)7 Children’s session (Ladyay This is Magic6.15 London News
6.30 Time out with Allen Pres-
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The t of the Hill Billies7.45 Talki Drums
8. 0 News from America
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8.5 Eye-witness News8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Women of Courage9.30 New Recordings :0. O Diggers’ session0.30 Preview of week-end sport |1. 0 London News2.0 Close down
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1430ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.08.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning Reflections pro-gramme
° Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Musical programme
Big Sister
Favourites in Song
Melody Without Words
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
h Anne)41.165 p.m. London News
Home Service session
For Ever Young
doe Loss and his Orchestra
Variety
Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
Children’s session (Grace
Jacko)All Over the Place
London News
Hymns at Eventide
In Popular Demand
The Money MachineThe Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
News from America
Eye-witness News
Easy Aces
Voices of YesterdayDoctor Mac
Women of Couragelage
|¥ The off, 3ZB’s Racing

Reporter
10.30 As You Like it
11.15 In Lighter Vein12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
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6. 0,7.08.45 a.m. London News3 Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
Musical programme
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes&1.15 p.m. London News
Luncheon melodiesHome

_
Service session

For Ever cleThose Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty sessionHeadline News
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
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6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
7.15 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye-witness News
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45. The Sunbeams’ Cameo
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
0.30 Racing Preview1.0 London’ News2.0 Close down

77, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.39 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 The Money Machine
O News from America
5 For Ever Young
0 Easy Aces
0 Doctor Mac
40 Preview of the week-end
port (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday, Sept. 4

LiZe os.
6. 0.7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
98. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder) °

12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 The Gardening session(John Henry)

|1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) Show
4.30 Headline News
445 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.4 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Sparky and Dud (first
broadcast)

9.0 Doctor Mac .

9.15 Cavaloade of Music in New
Zealand
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

bs me
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Gardening session
Csnewy10.30 Variety programme11.30 Mappiness Club session12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News2.15 Variety and Sports Flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Dept.) programme
ondon News
Tales and Legends
Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Sports results (Bill King)Rambles in rhythm
— Lone anger Ridesn
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~
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Bees

be
palking
Drums

News from America
Passport to DangerLights of LondonDoctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
Variety
Dance time
The Yank Swing session (A
. War Dept. programme)London News
Dance time (continued)Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Variety10. 0 Hit Parade
10.146 Songs for the Family11. 0 The Brighter Side
11.30 e Gardening session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) Show4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)5.15 Juveniles entertain
5.30 Music for the Early Even-in
5.4 Sports *esults
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News

6.30 The Story Behind the
Song6.45 What’s New?
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!745 First Light Fraser8.0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine (final
episode)8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavaloade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Music for the Stay-at-
Home
10. 0 The Play’s the Thing!
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.08.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) programme4.30 London News
5. 0 The Children’s session, ine
cluding Robin Hood
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the
Air
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums645 Sports results7.0 Behind the Mike
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.15 ‘The Money Machine
Lae
Time Out (first broadcast)

0 Doctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in New

Zealand
10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
12. 0 Close down
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Ff_os 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth talk
9. *$-0.80 The Housewife’s Half«hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred Mur=-
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Re Gardening session
News from America
The Money Machine

ears "Sra pg Specialc
From our overseas library
Dance time
Close downSooom
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What a difference
CALIFIG makes
to children1
No Laxative
is gentler or
more effective
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